
Trofeo Fiori 2024

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

85 Junior - Prove Libere 1

 Po. 1 - # 575 PAIZS A. 1:59.767
Migliore

1 2:15.499 + 15.732 15:25:17.291

2 3:43.889 + 1:44.122 15:29:01.180

3 2:02.549 + 02.782 15:31:03.729

4 2:01.724 + 01.957 15:33:05.453

5 3:43.979 + 1:44.212 15:36:49.432

6 1:59.767 --------- 15:38:49.199

7 2:19.301 + 19.534 15:41:08.500

8 2:01.435 + 01.668 15:43:09.935

 Po. 2 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 01.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.814 + 37.801 15:26:58.806

2 2:04.189 + 03.176 15:29:02.995

3 2:09.763 + 08.750 15:31:12.758

4 2:02.194 + 01.181 15:33:14.952

5 2:58.754 + 57.741 15:36:13.706

6 2:05.722 + 04.709 15:38:19.428

7 2:01.947 + 00.934 15:40:21.375

8 2:01.013 --------- 15:42:22.388

 Po. 3 - # 811 MANNA L. + 02.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.499 + 15.569 15:25:21.530

2 2:09.673 + 07.743 15:27:31.203

3 2:07.886 + 05.956 15:29:39.089

4 3:11.041 + 1:09.111 15:32:50.130

5 2:01.930 --------- 15:34:52.060

6 3:20.462 + 1:18.532 15:38:12.522

7 2:03.045 + 01.115 15:40:15.567

8 2:18.139 + 16.209 15:42:33.706

9 2:26.550 + 24.620 15:45:00.256

 Po. 4 - # 297 FRASCONE M. + 03.344
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.556 + 13.445 15:25:16.254

2 3:36.428 + 1:33.317 15:28:52.682

3 2:15.786 + 12.675 15:31:08.468

4 2:16.039 + 12.928 15:33:24.507

5 2:04.028 + 00.917 15:35:28.535

6 2:05.358 + 02.247 15:37:33.893

7 3:04.662 + 1:01.551 15:40:38.555

8 2:03.111 --------- 15:42:41.666

9 2:06.252 + 03.141 15:44:47.918

 Po. 5 - # 318 DONDE G. + 07.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.289 + 33.417 15:25:51.033

2 2:16.279 + 09.407 15:28:07.312

3 2:10.687 + 03.815 15:30:17.999

4 2:10.972 + 04.100 15:32:28.971

5 2:11.957 + 05.085 15:34:40.928

6 3:08.817 + 1:01.945 15:37:49.745

7 2:07.252 + 00.380 15:39:56.997

8 2:30.768 + 23.896 15:42:27.765

9 2:06.872 --------- 15:44:34.637

 Po. 6 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 08.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.766 + 21.202 15:25:42.457

2 2:16.282 + 07.718 15:27:58.739

3 2:14.409 + 05.845 15:30:13.148

4 2:13.453 + 04.889 15:32:26.601

5 3:16.012 + 1:07.448 15:35:42.613

6 2:09.759 + 01.195 15:37:52.372

7 2:08.564 --------- 15:40:00.936

8 2:09.716 + 01.152 15:42:10.652

9 2:12.597 + 04.033 15:44:23.249

 Po. 7 - # 218 BOSCOSCURO A.+ 10.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.677 + 21.894 15:25:54.244

2 2:15.631 + 05.848 15:28:09.875

3 2:14.446 + 04.663 15:30:24.321

4 3:54.965 + 1:45.182 15:34:19.286

5 2:09.783 --------- 15:36:29.069

6 2:10.177 + 00.394 15:38:39.246

7 2:10.531 + 00.748 15:40:49.777

8 2:17.343 + 07.560 15:43:07.120

 Po. 8 - # 319 PASQUALE G. + 10.626
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.706 + 26.313 15:25:52.329

2 2:21.660 + 11.267 15:28:13.989

3 3:40.329 + 1:29.936 15:31:54.318

4 2:14.669 + 04.276 15:34:08.987

5 2:13.433 + 03.040 15:36:22.420

6 3:14.558 + 1:04.165 15:39:36.978

7 2:10.393 --------- 15:41:47.371

8 2:20.918 + 10.525 15:44:08.289

 Po. 9 - # 283 FIGUS S. + 12.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.201 + 29.140 15:25:58.428

2 2:23.013 + 10.952 15:28:21.441

3 2:17.719 + 05.658 15:30:39.160

4 2:16.133 + 04.072 15:32:55.293

5 2:15.745 + 03.684 15:35:11.038

6 2:16.231 + 04.170 15:37:27.269

7 3:17.408 + 1:05.347 15:40:44.677

8 2:12.061 --------- 15:42:56.738

 Po. 10 - # 746 DAL SANTO A. + 14.556
Diff. Primo

1 4:24.758 + 2:10.435 15:27:42.342

2 2:19.411 + 05.088 15:30:01.753

3 2:19.850 + 05.527 15:32:21.603

4 2:17.792 + 03.469 15:34:39.395

5 4:39.926 + 2:25.603 15:39:19.321

6 2:14.323 --------- 15:41:33.644

7 2:17.062 + 02.739 15:43:50.706

 Po. 11 - # 33 GREGGIO F. + 15.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.919 + 29.825 15:26:04.943

2 2:27.965 + 12.871 15:28:32.908

3 2:20.697 + 05.603 15:30:53.605

4 2:19.994 + 04.900 15:33:13.599

5 3:18.014 + 1:02.920 15:36:31.613

6 2:20.877 + 05.783 15:38:52.490

7 2:15.094 --------- 15:41:07.584

8 2:15.918 + 00.824 15:43:23.502

 Po. 12 - # 927 RANALLI A. + 39.500
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.266 + 18.999 15:26:28.310

2 2:48.063 + 08.796 15:29:16.373

3 3:10.299 + 31.032 15:32:26.672

4 3:35.789 + 56.522 15:36:02.461

5 2:39.484 + 00.217 15:38:41.945

6 2:39.267 --------- 15:41:21.212

7 3:02.752 + 23.485 15:44:23.964

 Po. 13 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 1:09.985
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.693 + 18.941 15:27:05.321

2 3:16.854 + 07.102 15:30:22.175

3 4:00.996 + 51.244 15:34:23.171

4 3:09.778 + 00.026 15:37:32.949

5 3:09.752 --------- 15:40:42.701

6 3:52.194 + 42.442 15:44:34.895

Fastest lap: 1:59.767 
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